
07.03.2025
SR NO NAME CLAIM AMOUNT 

SUBMITTED (IN RS.)
CLAIM AMOUNT 
ADMITTED (IN RS.)

1 New Okhla Industial 
Development Authority 

329,619,803                      329,619,803                     

2 Deputy Commissioner, 
Commercial Tax,  NOIDA

131,489,780                      131,489,780                     

TOTAL 461,109,583                      461,109,583                     

LIST OF CLAIMS 
OPERATIONAL CREDITORS   - GOVERNMENT AUTHORITIES                                      

GSS PROCON PVT. LTD. Under CIRP- IBC, 2016      

Note: The claim verified and admitted as per information/documents submitted by claimant and information/documents available 
with RP of the CD.


